Name:

Date:

Period:

Positive speaking

1

10

12

13

11

T4

15

16

17

Across

1. Careful and
circumspect in one's
speech or action?

3. Telling the truth?
6. How to offer your
time to someone else?
9. Able to do
something?

10. How you should
treat others?

12. Showing great
attention to detail?

15. You have a
confident yet modest
opinion of your own
self-importance?

16. To let go of anger
from someone?

17. Good manners?

Down

2. In spite of fear?
4. Able to be your
real self?

5. To give?

7. Marked by
exactness?

8. having or showing
a modest or low
estimate of one's own
importance?

11. Loyalty is
faithfulness and
devotion to your loved
ones?

13. To show you love
someone?

14. To be helpful?
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